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It's no secret that | love to entertain! No detail escapes me when setting a table, from the napkin
placement to the coordinating floral arrangements. In the same way | approach designing

and producing my tabletop products, from sourcing exquisite materials to finding the most
talented artisans. Using pristine, natural resources and employing the best beading and inlaying
practices, | can deliver beautifully hand-crafted pieces of art to your table.

The collections this Fall draw inspiration from my travels and nature with a key focus on intricate
hand-beading techniques. The Solstice collection imitates the reflective nature of light striking
a mirror. The use of metallic tones and an antiquing method produces a shadow like effect,
perfect for that sleek modern table setting. Add some pizazz to your table with the Vermicelli
Placemat and Glitz Runner, both featuring the traditional vermicelli hand-beaded stitch

with the perfect amount of sparkle. Transport yourself to Spain with the Jaal Placemat,
featuring capiz shells hand- cut into a Moorish quatrefoil. The shells take on an even more
organic look when inlaid and dyed a remarkable plum color.

When setting your table, there is no script. Mix textiles and styles and match colors or don't.
Your table is a personal expression and | hope you enjoy the process of dressing it as much
as | enjoy designing the products.

Our Social Media Channels On the cover and opposite page

INSTAGRAM  @KimSeybert SOLSTICE PLACEMAT PM2191990GD Gold $86.00
: . SOLSTICE NAPKIN NA2192031GRYBG  Gray/Beige ~ $45.00

f FacEBOOK @!<|mSeybertL|fester SPOKE NAPKIN RING NR2192047TP Tau;y)e ’ $28.00
P piNTeresT  KimSeybert CAMBRIDGENAPKIN  NAT180830SMK  Smoke  $16.00
¥ twirrer  @KimSeybert GEODE NAPKINRINGS/4  NR1170532GD Gold $93.00
BAZAAR NAPKIN NAT170456IVYBK  Ivory/Black ~ $30.00

ASTRID NAPKIN RING NR2180972GD Gold $26.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GDBLK  Gold/Black ~ $39.00
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Solstice

The Solstice Placemat was inspired by the way light reflects on an antique mirror. The organic yet steady shadows cast are translated
onto the metallic placemat, mimicking the reflective quality of a mirror. This dramatic look is complimented by natural elements;
the Spoke Napkin Ring in Taupe brings out the dark tones while adding an interesting layered dimension. To soften the look,

add the new tie-dye linen Solstice Napkin in Gray & Beige.

SOLSTICE PLACEMAT
PM2191990GD
Gold
$86.00

SOLSTICE NAPKIN
NA2192031GRYBG
Gray/Beige
$45.00

SPOKE NAPKIN RING
NR2192047TP
Taupe
$28.00

VAGUE HIGHBALL
DW1170207SMK
Smoke
$44.00



Croco

Lauded as one of the finest and most valuable leathers, Crocodile oozes
luxury and elegance. Our Croco Collection, a faux take on croc hide,

draws on the rarity and level of craftsmanship associated with fashioning
the skins. Shown in three strong colors, the placemats hold their own

on a table. Highlight the sleek, contemporary design with a monochromatic
color scheme, pairing the charcoal placemat with our new colorway

of the Dip Dye Napkin in Gray & Black.

CROCO PLACEMAT
PM2192041CDT
Cadet
$35.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN

NA1159061BGTGY

Beige/Taupe/Gray
$45.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING
NR2160279GDBLK
Gold/Black
$39.00

CROCO PLACEMAT
PM2192041BG
Beige
$35.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN

NA1159061NBRGD

Natural/Brown/Gold
$45.00

PAVILION NAPKIN RING
NR2170642BRNGD
Brown/Gold
$21.00

CROCO PLACEMAT
PM2192041CHAR
Charcoal
$35.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NA1159061GRYBK
Gray/Black
$45.00

ASTRID NAPKIN RING
NR2180972GUN
Gunmetal
$26.00



Vermicell,

Named for a traditional style of beading, the Vermicelli Placement is handmade with incredible attention to detail.
Customarily a rounded design, this stitch is an elevated technique and translates beautifully as an adornment for the table.
The subtle silver tone adds a touch of sparkle to a quiet dinner or enhances an already festive table.
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VERMICELLI PLACEMAT CAPIZ PLACEMAT VARIEGATED NAPKIN DIP DYE NAPKIN WISTERIA NAPKIN
PM2192044SLVCR PM1052896NAT NA2191985NTGRY NA1159061GRYBK NAT191950WHGRY
Silver/Crystal Natural Natural/Gray Gray/Black White/Gray
$84.00 $95.00 $33.00 $45.00 $33.00

SPOKE NAPKIN RING BLOOM NAPKIN RING S/4 FLARE NAPKIN RING GLITZ RUNNER
NR2192047SLV NR1191939CLRSL NR2160279SLVCR RU2192003SLVCR
Silver Clear/Silver Silver/Crystal Sliver/Crystal

$28.00 $233.00 $39.00 $686.00



Pebble

The serene nature of a smooth, flawless pebble inspired the luxurious surface of the Pebble Placemats. The gold and silver
tones add an understated richness to the textured placemats and are complimented by the metallic shimmer of the Starburst

Napkins. While this palate is muted, the collection exudes style and grace.

PEBBLE PLACEMAT PEBBLE PLACEMAT STARBURST NAPKIN STARBURST NAPKIN STARBURST COCKTAIL NAPKINS S/6
PM2191991GD PM2191991SLV NA2192033WHGSL NA2192032NTGDS CT2191983WHGSL
Gold Silver White/Gold/Silver Natural/Gold/Silver Natural/Silver
$35.00 $35.00 $28.00 $28.00 $79.00
RADIANT NAPKIN RING RADIANT NAPKIN RING HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING ARABESQUE RUNNER
NR2192051GD NR2192051IRDST DW1180864GDSLV RU1180808NTIVG
Gold Irridescent Gold/Silver Natural/lvory
$24.00 $24.00 $142.00 $200.00
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Pear|

Pearls are one of nature’s greatest miracles and traditionally celebrated for their uniformity in size and color. Influenced by
the classic beauty of a strand of pearls, the Pearl Placemats reflect a timeless elegance. Each pearl is hand-linked, creating
a graceful, interlocking pattern. Mixing navy and ivory placemats adds a unique dimension to a classic blue and white table
setting. Use the Zinnia Napkin Ring in Pearl for an extra pop. In the words of Coco Chanel, "A woman needs ropes and ropes

of pearls”.

PEARL PLACEMAT

PM2192006NV
Navy
$82.00

HORIZON NAPKIN
NA118086TWHBL
White/Blue
$44.00

PEARL PLACEMAT
PM21920061VY
lvory
$82.00

ZINNIA NAPKIN RING
NR2192039PEARL
Pearl
$28.00

SAKURA NAPKIN
NA2191982NTIV
Natural/lvory
$34.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NR2180943MDSLV
Midnight/Silver
$26.00

TANGIER NAPKIN
NA2170695WHNV
White/Navy
$30.00

SPOKE NAPKIN RING
NR2192047TP
Taupe
$28.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN

NA1159061SGMD
Sage/Midnight
$45.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING
NR2160279COSIL
Cobalt/Silver
$39.00
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Spoke

An evident ode to autumn, this flora inspired collection features delicate
hand cut and polished bamboo slats. The geometric design is arranged

by hand and the finished Spoke Placemat is the perfect blending of clean,

refined lines and natural, organic elements. Pair the placemats with the
Foliage Napkin Ring and Variegated Napkin to create a show stopping

harvest table.

SPOKE PLACEMAT
PM2192007BRW
Brown
$37.00

HORIZON NAPKIN
NA1180861BGTP
Beige/Taupe
$44.00

ZINNIA NAPKIN RING
NR2192040TP
Taupe
$28.00

CAPIZ PLACEMAT
PM1052896CH
Champagne
$95.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN

NA1159061BGTGY

Beige/Taupe/Gray
$45.00

BAMBOO PAGODA NAPKIN RING

NR2160277GDBLK
Gold/Black
$33.00

VARIEGATED NAPKIN
NA2191985WHBRN
White/Brown
$33.00

FOLIAGE NAPKIN RING
NR2191973GDMT
Gold/Multi
$30.00

ASTRID NAPKIN RING
NR2180972GD
Gold
$26.00
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Pave

The intricately hand-beaded Pave Placemat mimics its namesake. The unique, metallic, oval-shaped beads are woven tightly
like the pave setting of a diamond eternity band. Play with the jewelry-like quality of this stunning collection by pairing the
placemats with the ornate Rococco Runner and the Starburst Napkin Ring in Gold. This collection lends itself to a traditional

look or a fresh take, either way the table will certainly shine bright.

PAVE PLACEMAT PAISLEY NAPKIN METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN DIP DYE NAPKIN WISTERIA NAPKIN
PM2192052GD NA2191978NTGDS NA2138435NTGD NA1159061BYPLM NAT191950WHTNT
Gold Natural/Gold/Sllver Natural/Gold Berry/Plum White/Natural
$72.00 $44.00 $37.00 $45.00 $33.00
STARBURST NAPKIN RING THEODORA NAPKIN RING BOUQUET NAPKIN RING ROCOCCO RUNNER
NR2192048GD NR2192042MT NR1191918GD RU2191996GDSL
Gold Multi Gold Gold/Silver
$16.00 $16.00 $35.00 $674.00
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Jaal

A fresh take on the Moorish quatrefoil, the Jaal Placemat is equally

as intricate as the process used to make it. Each delicate, time-honored
capiz shell is hand cut into a clover-like shape, individually dyed and
meticulously inlaid. The result is an iridescent, plum-colored treasure
adding a rich yet unstructured element of surprise to any table. Play up
the lush berry tones by adding the Dip Dye Napkin in Berry & Plum. Finish
the festive setting with the radiant Theodora Napkin Ring which features
a beaded, jewel-tone cluster reminiscent of a beautifully wrapped gift.

JAAL PLACEMAT
PM2192000PLM
Plum
$55.00

RITZ NAPKIN
NA218096TWHMT
White/Multi
$33.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NR2180943MT
Multi
$26.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NA1159061BYPLM
Berry/Plum
$45.00

METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN
NA2138435NTGD
Natural/Gold
$37.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NR2180943RED
Red
$26.00

FRINGE NAPKIN
NA2191984NTSL
Natural/Silver
$26.00

THEODORA NAPKIN RING
NR2192042MT
Multi
$16.00

CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RING
NR2117225BUCR
Blush/Crystal
$28.00
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Bling

Taking a page out of Jay Gatsby's book, the Bling Placemats in Gold and Silver radiate glamor and opulence evocative
of the roaring twenties. Mirroring the affluence that swept the nation in the 1920's, glistening rhinestones are mixed
together to create a strikingly bold focal point. Add to the bold metallic abundance with the Starburst Napkin Ring

in Silver and the Brilliant Napkin Ring in Gold. Dust off the record player, pour the bubbly and let the good times roll.

20

BLING PLACEMAT BLING PLACEMAT STARBURST NAPKIN DRIFT NAPKIN DIP DYE NAPKIN
PM2191999GD PM2191999SLV NA2192033WHGSL NA2170694WHGSL NA1159061GRYBK
Gold Silver White/Gold/Silver White/Gold/Silver Gray/Black
$68.00 $68.00 $28.00 $18.00 $45.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING

FLARE NAPKIN RING

STARBURST NAPKIN RING

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

BAUBLE NAPKIN RING

NR2160279GD NR2160279SLVCR NR2192048SLV NR2180943GD NR2180942GDSLV
Gold Silver/Crystal Silver Gold Gold/Silver
$39.00 $39.00 $16.00 $26.00 $23.00
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Bejeweled

As the collection name suggests, this placemat is "bejeweled” not only in
intricate hand-sewn pattern but with of the addition of jewel-toned gems
meandering through the clustered beads. The lavish border is a welcomed
re-fresh to a more traditional motif. Draw out different jewel-tones and
metallics as you accessorize the table, continue the multicolored theme
with the Brilliant Napkin Ring in Multi or emphasize blue using the Dip
Dye Napkin in Navy & Blue. This versatile placemat adds an unexpected
elegance and grandeur while infusing color into the table.

BEJEWELED PLACEMAT
PM2191995GDMT
Multi
$119.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NAT159061NVBLU
Navy/Blue
$45.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING
NR2160279GDEMR
Gold/Emerald
$39.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NA1159061BYPLM
Berry/Plum
$45.00

RITZ NAPKIN
NA218096TWHMT
White/Multi
$33.00

STARBURST NAPKIN RING
NR2192048GD
Gold
$16.00

METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN
NA2138435NTGD
Natural/Gold
$37.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NR2180943MT
Multi
$26.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NR2180943RED
Red
$26.00
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Holiday

GARLAND PLACEMAT
PM2191977MT
Multi
$160.00

LAUREL CHARGER
PM2150012GDSL
Gold/Silver
$135.00

YULETIDE COCKTAIL NAPKINS S/6
CT2191988WHMT
White/Multi
$82.00

SLEIGH NAPKIN RING S/4
NR2191979MT
Multi
$295.00

BLING PLACEMAT
PM2191999RDGD
Red/Gold
$68.00

GARLAND NAPKIN
NA2191998WHMT
White/Multi
$34.00

GLITZ NAPKIN RING
NR2191993RDGGD
Red/Green/Gold
$24.00

DASHER NAPKIN RING S/4
NR2180911BRNMT
Brown/Multi
$195.00

YULETIDE PLACEMAT
PM2191994GDMT
Gold/Multi
$156.00

YULETIDE NAPKIN
NA2191987WHMT
White/Multi
$35.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

NR2180943RED
Red
$26.00

GEM WREATH NAPKIN RING S/4

NR2180945RDGGD
Red/Green/Gold
$105.00

CONFETTI PLACEMAT
PM1170504RED
Red
$65.00

CROCHET EDGE NAPKIN
NA2094891XWHGD
White/Gold
$22.00

HOLIDAY GARLAND RUNNER

RU2191976MT
Multi
$619.00
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Woodland

Whether you are dining in a mountain chalet or embracing the farmhouse
chic style, our Woodland placemats are the perfect addition to the table.
Beautifully crafted, these placemats are made to look like wood slices, the
perfect canvas to play up the festive holiday cheer. Embellish the rustic
refinery by adding the Christmas Sprig Napkin Ring to the Fringe Napkin or
play to the more traditional feel with the glitz and glamor of the Theodora
Napkin Ring.

WOODLAND PLACEMAT FRINGE NAPKIN DIP DYE NAPKIN
PM2180962NTBRN NA2191984NTSL NA1159061BYPLM
Natural/Brown Natural/Silver Berry/Plum
$63.00 $26.00 $45.00

DISTRESSED NAPKIN

DIP DYE NAPKIN

CHRISTMAS SPRIG NAPKIN RING

NA2160346NAGD NA1159061BGTGY NR2191992RDGGD
Natural/Gold Beige/Taupe/Gray Red/Green/Gold
$30.00 $45.00 $14.00

FOLIAGE NAPKIN RING

THEODORA NAPKIN RING

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

NR2191973GDMT NR2192042MT NR2180943MDSLV
Gold/Multi Multi Midnight/Silver
$30.00 $16.00 $26.00

29



30

Na p|<| n Rin gs
TREE PEONY NAPKIN RING S/4
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

PEARL NAPKIN RING

PEARL NAPKIN RING

PEARL NAPKIN RING
CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RING
FLARE NAPKIN RING

FLARE NAPKIN RING

NR1160178 WHT
NR2180943CLR
NR1158991CHGD
NR1158991IVYGD
NR1158991GRSLV
NR2117225SLVCR
NR2160279GDBLK
NR2160279GD

N a P |<| ns (Opposite page)

VARIEGATED NAPKIN
ZINNIA NAPKIN RING
SAKURA NAPKIN
ZINNIA NAPKIN RING
FRINGE NAPKIN
RADIANT NAPKIN RING

NA2191985WHBRN
NR2192040TP
NA2191982NTIV
NR2192039PEARL
NA2191984NTSL
NR2192051IRDST

White

Clear
Champagne/Gold
Ivory/Gold
Gray/Silver
Silver/Crystal
Gold/Black

Gold

White/Brown
Taupe
Natural/lvory
Pearl
Natural/Silver
Irridescent

$156.00
$26.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$28.00
$39.00
$39.00

$33.00
$28.00
$33.00
$28.00
$26.00
$24.00

PATINA NAPKIN RING

FLY AWAY NAPKIN RING

FLUX NAPKIN RING

FLARE NAPKIN RING
CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RING
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

FLUX NAPKIN RING
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

STARBURST NAPKIN
STARBURST NAPKIN RING
STARBURST NAPKIN
RADIANT NAPKIN RING
VARIEGATED NAPKIN
SPOKE NAPKIN RING

NR2160282GDSLV
NR1170539BKMT
NR1160169GD
NR2160279SLVCR
NR2117225CHCR
NR2180943SLV
NR11601695LV
NR2180943GD

NA2192032NTGDS
NR2192048GD
NA2192033WHGSL
NR2192051GD
NA2191985NTGRY
NR2192047TP

Gold/Silver
Black/Multi

Gold

Silver/Crystal
Champagne/Crystal
Silver

Silver

Gold

Natural/Gold/Silver
Gold
White/Gold/Silver
Gold

Natural/Grey
Taupe

$22.00
$34.00
$22.00
$39.00
$28.00
$26.00
$22.00
$26.00

$28.00
$16.00
$28.00
$24.00
$33.00
$28.00
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Chargers

MOLTEN CHARGER
LAUREL CHARGER
HERRINGBONE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
SAHARA CHARGER
HERRINGBONE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
SAHARA CHARGER

PM1160173GD
PM2150012GDSL
NA1117078BWHGSL
NR2160279GD
PM1170451SLV
NA1117078BWGNSL
NR2160279SLVCR
PM1170451GD

Gold

Gold/Silver
White/Gold/Silver
Gold

Silver
White/Gun./Silver
Silver/Crystal
Gold

$74.00
$135.00
$30.00
$39.00
$84.00
$30.00
$39.00
$84.00

Napkins

MARRAKECH NAPKIN
TANGIER NAPKIN

DRIFT NAPKIN

TANGIER NAPKIN
METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN
DRIFT NAPKIN

TANGIER NAPKIN
METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN

NA1180771NTIVG
NA2170695WHGSL
NA2170694WGSL
NA2170695NTSL
NA2138435NTSL
NA2170694WHGSL
NA2170695NTGD
NA2138435NTGD

Natural/lvory/Gold

White/Gold/Silver
White/Gray/Silver
Natural/Silver
Natural/Silver
White/Gold/Silver
Natural/Gold
Natural/Gold

$33.00
$30.00
$18.00
$30.00
$37.00
$18.00
$30.00
$37.00

Patina

PATINA PLACEMAT
PATINA PLACEMAT
PATINA PLACEMAT
DISTRESSED NAPKIN
DISTRESSED NAPKIN

PM2160281SLVR
PM2160281CH
PM2160281GUN
NA2160346NASLV
NA2160346NAGD

Silver
Champagne
Gunmetal
Natural/Silver
Natural/Gold

$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$30.00
$30.00

FLUX NAPKIN RING
PAILLETTE WHITE WINE
PAILLETTE GOBLET
PAILLETTE FLUTE

HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING

NR1160169SLV
DW1052078BPLTM
DW1052085BPLTM
DW1052084BPLTM
DW1180864SLV

Silver
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Silver

$22.00
$90.00
$98.00
$96.00
$133.00
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Amalfi

AMALFI PLACEMAT
PM1191924WTQCO
White/Turquoise/Coral
$109.00

REEF NAPKIN
NA1170476WHCGD
White/Coral/Gold
$30.00

AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4
NR1191966WHT

White

$102.00

HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING
DW1180864GDSLV
Gold/Silver

$142.00

Red Confetti

CONFETTI PLACEMAT
PM1170504RED

Red

$65.00

SPECTRUM NAPKIN
NA1180868WHMT
White/Multi

$35.00

AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4
NR1191966COR

Coral

$102.00

HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING
DW1180864GDSLV
Gold/Silver

$142.00

Viper Reversible Coral/Salmon

REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMAT  PM1191930COSM

KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN
FLAMINGO NAPKIN RING

NR1170531PNKOR

Coral/Salmon
NAT191937WHPKOR  White/Pink/Orange
Pink/Orange

Viper Reversible Blue/Yellow

REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMAT ~ PM1191930BLYL

HORIZON NAPKIN
SEA STONE NAPKIN RING

NA1180861WHBL
NR1191956NV

Blue/Yellow
White/Blue
Navy

$38.00
$44.00
$14.00

$38.00
$26.00
$12.00

I

REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMAT ~ PM1191930COSM

REEF NAPKIN
AMALFI NAPKIN RING

Coral/Salmon

$38.00

NA1170476WHCGD ~ White/Coral/Gold ~ $30.00

NR1191966COR Coral

REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMAT PM1191930BLYL  Blue/Yellow

KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN
HUMM NAPKIN RING

$102.00

$38.00

NA1191937WTQGR  White/Turquoise/Green  $26.00

NR1191960BLGRN ~ Blue/Green

$12.00
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Cosmos Ivory Cosmos Midnight

COSMOS PLACEMAT PM21706111GDSL Ivory/GoId/Silver $88.00 COSMOS PLACEMAT PM2170611MDGD Midnight/GoId $88.00
DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061GRYSL Gray/SiIver $45.00 METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN NA2138435NTGD Natural/Gold $37.00
GEODE NAPKIN RING S/4 NR1170532GUN Gunmetal $93.00 FLUX NAPKIN RING NR1160169GD Gold $22.00
Cosmos Emerald Palsley Shagreen
COSMOS PLACEMAT PM2170611EMER Emerald $88.00 PAISLEY PLACEMAT PM1191958WHNVGD White/NavylGoId $88.00 SHAGREEN PLACEMAT  PM2150003ELPHT EIephant $37.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GDEMR  Gold/Emerald $39.00
TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver  $30.00 TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695NTGD Natural/Gold $30.00 DIP DYE NAPKIN NAT159061IVNA Ivory/NaturaI $45.00 SHAGREEN PLACEMAT  PM2150003BLK Black $37.00
FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279BRNGD  Brown/Gold $39.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279COSIL Cobalt/Silver $39.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GDBLK  Gold/Black $39.00 DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061GRYSL Gray/SiIver $45.00
HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING DW1180864GDSLV Gold/Silver $142.00 CRACKLE GOBLET NO LONGER AVAILABLE SHAGREEN PLACEMAT  PM2150003PEARL  Pearl $37.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279SLVCR SiIver/CrystaI $39.00
CRACKLE TUMBLER DW2148925GD Gold $126.00 DIP DYE NAPKIN NAT159061NBRGD  Natural/Brown/Gold ~ $45.00 SHAGREEN PLACEMAT  PM2150003IND Indigo $37.00
HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING DW1180864GDSLV Gold/Silver $142.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GD Gold $39.00 DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061NVBLU Navy/BIue $45.00
SHAGREEN PLACEMAT ~ PM2150003SAGE  Sage $37.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279COSIL  Cobalt/Silver $39.00
36 DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061SGMD Sage/Midnight $45.00




Round Capiz Natural Round Capiz Gray Byzantine lvory Byzantine Gray

CAPIZ PLACEMAT PM1052896NAT Natural $95.00 CAPIZ PLACEMAT PM1052896GRY Gray $95.00 BYZANTINE PLACEMAT PM1191940IVYGD  Ivory/Gold $44.00 BYZANTINE PLACEMAT PM1191940GRY Gray $44.00
BALTIC NAPKIN NA1180769IVYBG  Ivory/Beige  $21.00 BALTIC NAPKIN NA1180769TPBK Taupe/Black  $21.00 WISTERIA NAPKIN NAT191950WHTNT ~ White/Natural ~ $33.00 WISTERIA NAPKIN NA1191950WHGRY White/Gray ~ $33.00
BAUBLE NAPKIN RING NR2180942GDSLV ~ Gold/Silver ~ $23.00 BAUBLE NAPKIN RING NR2180942PRLSLV  Pearl/Silver  $23.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GD Gold $39.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279SLVCR Silver/Crystal ~ $39.00
HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING  DW1180864GDSLV ~ Gold/Silver ~ $142.00 HELIX 5 PCPLACE SETTING  DW1180864SLV Silver $133.00 HELIX 5 PCPLACE SETTING  DW1180864GDSLV  Gold/Silver $142.00 HELIX 5 PCPLACE SETTING  DW1180864SLV Silver $133.00

Timber Gold Timber Silver Woodbead Jackson

TIMBER PLACEMAT PM1159020GD Gold $107.00 TIMBER PLACEMAT PM1159020SLV  Silver $107.00 WOOD ROUND PLACEMAT  PM1054BNAT Natural $79.00 JACKSON PLACEMAT PM1170474WHBL White/Blue $90.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN NA115906TNBRGD  Natural/Brown/Gold ~ $45.00 METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN ~ NA2138435NTSL  Natural/Silver ~ $37.00 TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $30.00 WISTERIA NAPKIN NAT191950WHNV White/Navy $33.00

BOUQUET NAPKIN RING  NR1191918GD Gold $35.00 ASTRID NAPKIN RING NR2180972GUN  Gunmetal $26.00 PAVILION NAPKIN RING NR2170642BRNGD  Brown/Gold $21.00 FIESTA NAPKIN RING NR1170528NTWBLU  Natural/White/Blue $15.00
HELIX 5 PCPLACE SETTING  DW1180864GDSLV ~ Gold/Silver $142.00 HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING DW1180864GDSLV  Gold/Silver $142.00

39



Stamped

STAMPED REVERSIBLE PLACEMAT
PM1180767GDSLV

Gold/Silver

$28.00

TANGIER NAPKIN
NA2170695WHGSL
White/Gold/Silver
$30.00

BLOSSOM NAPKIN RING S/4
NR1180801CLR

Clear

$106.00

FACETED 5 PC PLACE SETTING
No longeravailable

HELIX DOF
DW1180840SLV
Silver

$26.00

HELIXTUMBLER
DW1180841SLV
Silver

$26.00

Fez

FEZ PLACEMAT
PM2138462CH
Champagne
$67.00

METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN
NA2138435NTGD
Natural/Gold

$37.00

FLUX NAPKIN RING
NR1160169GD

Gold

$22.00

FEZ PLACEMAT
PM2138462SLV
Silver

$67.00

METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN
NA2138435NTSL
Natural/Silver

$37.00

FLUX NAPKIN RING
NR1160169SLV
Silver

$22.00

Petrified Wood

PETRIFIED WOOD PLACEMAT
PM1170536NTBR
Natural/Brown

$60.00

FRINGE NAPKIN
NA2191984NTSL
Natural/Silver
$11.00

PAVILLION NAPKIN RING
NR2170642BRNGD
Brown/Gold

$21.00

PETRIFIED WOOD COASTERS S/4
C01170537NTBR

Multi

$47.00

HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING
DW1180864GDSLV
Gold/Silver

$142.00

Fossil

FOSSIL PLACEMAT
PM1170506BRNMT
Brown/Multi
$60.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NA1159061SGMD
Sage/Midnight
$45.00

SPOKE NAPKIN RING
NR2192047TP

Taupe

$28.00

FOSSIL COASTERS S/4
CO1170558MT

Multi

$47.00

HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING
DW1180864GDSLV
Gold/Silver

$142.00
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Paillette Glassware

With its high quality glass and rich detailing, our Paillette Glassware collection is supreme
luxury and above all others. Choose from three variations—Gold with chiseled gold leaf
elements, Platinum with shining metal accents and the clear Frosted. Choose from
tumblers to flutes to decanters and everything in between. Cheers!

| Frosted Palllette Platinum Palllette Gold Palllette
k )( | DW1138047FROST ~ Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z $88.00 DW1138047PLTM Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z~ $177.00 DW1138047GD Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z $182.00
! ,' \ /‘l DW1052079FFROST  Pitcher 11"H, 480z $115.00 DW1052079BPLTM  Pitcher 11"H, 480z $160.00 DW1052079GD Pitcher 11"H, 480z $170.00
r DW1052078FFROST  White Wine 10"H, 90z $45.00 DW1052078BPLTM  White Wine 10"H, 90z $90.00 DW1052078GD  White Wine 10"H, 9oz $95.00
- -~ ” ]{ l j DW1052084FFROST  Flute 10.5"H, 50z $54.00 DW1052084BPLTM  Flute 10.5"H, 50z $96.00 DW1052084GD Flute 10.5"H, 50z $96.00
! ) ] DW1052081FFROST Tumbler 6"H, 100z $41.00 DW1052081BPLTM  Tumbler 6"H, 100z $93.00 DW1052081GD Tumbler 6"H, 100z $98.00
St L SN Y A PN S Goblet10"H, 120z NO LONGER AVAILABLE DW1052085BPLTM  Goblet 10"H, 120z $98.00 DW1052085GD Goblet 10"H, 120z $98.00
DW1052082FFROST DOF4"H, 110z $41.00 DW1052082BPLTM ~ DOF4"H, 110z $115.00 DW1052082GD DOF 4"H, 110z $118.00
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Helix Glassware

Gold Helix

HELIX GOBLET  DW1180842GD  $30.00
HELIXTUMBLER DW1180841GD ~ $26.00

HELIX DOF

DW1180840GD  $26.00

Silver Helix

HELIX GOBLET ~ DW1180842SLV ~ $30.00
HELIXTUMBLER DW1180841SLV ~ $26.00

HELIX DOF

DW1180840SLV ~ $26.00

\/ague Glassware

Smoke Vague

VAGUEPITCHER ~ NOLONGER AVAILABLE

VAGUE HIGHBALL  DW1170207SMK ~ $44.00
VAGUE RED WINE  DW1170201SMK ~ $56.00
VAGUE DOF DW1170206SMK ~ $42.00

White Vague

VAGUE PITCHER
VAGUE MARTINI
VAGUE RED WINE
VAGUE DOF
VAGUE HIGHBALL
VAGUE FLUTE

DW1160205CLWH
DW1160208CLWH
DW1160201CLWH
DW1160206CLWH
DW1160207CLWH
DW1160209CLWH

$209.00
$70.00
$56.00
$42.00
$44.00
$65.00
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Home Decor

/ebra

DH2180938GRSLV  Gray/Silver Vanity Tray 14.5"Lx 7.5"W $147.00
DH2180993GRYSLV Gray/SilverTray 18"Lx 13"W $256.00
DH2180992GRYSLV Gray/Silver Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx 13"H $256.00
DH2180991GRYSLV Gray/SilverTissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6"H $114.00

DH2180990GRYSLV Gray/Silver Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H  $102.00

Distressed

DH1170544CHGD Champagne/Gold Tray 14.5"Lx 7.5"W
DH1170545CHGD Champagne/Gold Tray 18"Lx 13"W
DH1170546CHGD Champagne/Gold Tray 24"Lx 18"W
DH1170547CHGD Champagne/Gold Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx 13"H
DH1170543CHGD Champagne/Gold Tissue Box 5"Lx 5"W x 6"H
DH1170542CHGD  Champagne/Gold Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx 3.5"W x4"H

$147.00
$256.00
$341.00
$256.00
$114.00
$102.00

Angkor

DH1180796BRNGD Brown/Gold Vanity Tray 14.5"Lx 7.5"W $147.00
DH1180791BRNGD Brown/Gold Tray 18"Lx 13"W $256.00
DH1180792BRNGD Brown/Gold Tray 24"Lx 18"W $341.00
DH1180797BRNGD Brown/Gold Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx 13"H $256.00
DH1180795BRNGD Brown/Gold Tissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6"H $114.00

DH1180794BRNGD Brown/Gold Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H §102.00

Chakra

DH1170541IVYBK  Ivory/Black Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx 13"H $256.00
DH1170551IVYBK Ivory/Black Tissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6'H $114.00
DH1170550IVYBK  Ivory/Black Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx 3.5"Wx 4"H $102.00

Burma

DH1180866BLK BlackTray 18"Lx 13"W $275.00
DH1180867BLK BlackTray 24"Lx 18"W $358.00

Mirage

DH1170576GRMT Green/MultiTray 14.5"Lx7.5"W
DH1170577GRMT Green/MultiTray 15"Lx 15"W
DH1170573GRMT Green/Multi Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx 13"H

DH1170575GRMT Green/Multi Tissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6"H
DH1170574GRMT Green/Multi Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx 3.5"W x4"H

$147.00
$198.00
$256.00
$114.00
$102.00
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Glassware

White Vague

DW1160209CLWH
DW1160208CLWH
DW1160206CLWH
DW1160207CLWH
DW1160201CLWH
DW1160205CLWH

Flute 10"H, 80z
Martini 7.75"H, 100z
DOF 4"H,120z
Highball 5.5"H, 160z
Red Wine 8.5"H, 120z
Pitcher 9"H, 800z

Gold Crackle

DW2148932GD  Decanter 11"H 540z
DW2148925GD  Tumbler 6"H 160z
DW2148926GD  DOF 4"H 120z

Helix Glassware

DW1180842GD
DW1180841GD
DW1180840GD
DW1180842SLV
DW1180841SLV
DW1180840SLV

$65.00
$70.00
$42.00
$44.00
$56.00
$209.00

$305.00
$126.00
$105.00

Goblet9.25",9.50z.
Tumbler 5.8",10.50z.
DOF 3.75",10.50z.
Goblet9.25",9.50z.
Tumbler 5.8",10.50z.
DOF 3.75",10.50z.

Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver

$30.00
$26.00
$26.00
$30.00
$26.00
$26.00

Smoke Vague

DW1170206SMK  DOF 4"H,120z

DW1170207SMK
DW1170201SMK

Highball 5.5"H, 160z
Red Wine 8.5"H, 120z

$42.00
$44.00
$56.00

Platinum Crackle

DW2148976PLTM  Goblet 9"H 160z
DW2148925PLTM  Tumbler 6"H 160z
DW2148926PLTM  DOF 4"H 120z

$65.00
$65.00
$58.00

Frosted Palllette

DW1138047FROST  Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z
DW1052079FFROST  Pitcher 11"H, 480z
DW1052078FFROST  White Wine 10"H, 90z
DW1052084FFROST Flute 10.5"H, 50z
DW1052081FFROST  Tumbler 6"H, 100z
DW1052082FFROST DOF4"H, 110z

$88.00
$115.00
$45.00
$54.00
$41.00
$41.00

Gold Palllette

DW1138047GD Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z
DW1052079GD Pitcher 11"H, 480z
DW1052078GD  White Wine 10"H, 9oz
DW1052084GD Flute 10.5"H, 50z
DW1052081GD Tumbler 6"H, 100z
DW1052085GD Goblet 10"H, 120z
DW1052082GD DOF4"H, 110z

$182.00
$170.00
$95.00
$96.00
$98.00
$98.00
$118.00

Platinum Paillette

DW1138047PLTM

DW1052079BPLTM
DW1052078BPLTM
DW1052084BPLTM
DW1052081BPLTM
DW1052085BPLTM
DW1052082BPLTM

Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z
Pitcher 11"H, 480z

White Wine 10"H, 9oz

Flute 10.5"H, 50z

Tumbler 6"H, 100z

Goblet 10"H, 120z
DOF4"H, 1oz

$177.00
$160.00
$90.00
$96.00
$93.00
$98.00
$115.00
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Flatware

Helix

5 PCPLACE SETTING
DW1180864GDSLV ~ Gold/Silver  $142.00

5 PCPLACE SETTING
DW1180864SLV Silver $133.00

Chinoiserie

SPOON STRAWS Set of 6

DW21602695LV Silver $140.00
COCKTAIL PICKS Set of 6 with Pagoda Holder
DW2160267SLV Silver $126.00
ICED TEA SPOONS Set of 6

DW21602685LV Silver $135.00



Cocktail Napkins

Astro

CT2192028WHMT | White/Multi
6"Lx6"H | Setof 12ina GiftBox | $130.00

Yuletide

CT2191988WHMT | White/Multi
6'Lx6"H | SetoféinaGiftBox | $82.00

52

Starburst

CT2191983WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver
6"Lx6"H | Setof 6ina GiftBox | $79.00

Winter Wonderland

CT2180966NTIVG | Natural/lvory/Gold
6'Lx6"H | Setof 6inaGiftBox | $58.00

Beach Day

CT1191936NATMT | Natural/Multi
6'Lx 6"H | Setof 6ina GiftBox | $75.00

Spectrum

NA1180789WHMT | White/Multi
6"Lx 6"H | Setof 6ina GiftBox | $93.00

Otom

NA1180858MT
Multi | 6"Lx6"H
Setof 6in a Gift Box
$63.00

Catrina

NA217067 TWHMT
White/Multi | 6"Lx6"H
Setof 6in a Gift Box
$56.00

Indochine

NA2170672WHBL
White/Blue | 6"Lx6"H
Setof 6ina Gift Box
$61.00

House

Of Cards

NA2150042WRDBK
White/Red/Black | 6"Lx 6"H
Setof 8ina Gift Box

$70.00

Maritime

CT1191965MT | Multi
6"Lx6"H | Setof 6ina GiftBox | $72.00
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Coasters

Poker

€02192024MT | Setof 4inaGiftBag | Multi | $82.00

Celestial

€02192025MT | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Multi | $65.00

Bottle Cap

CO1191944MT | Setof4 ina GiftBag | Multi | $81.00

Seville

CO1191954MT | Setof4ina GiftBag | Multi | $107.00
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Timber

C01160256GD | Setof4 | Gold | $56.00

Timber

CO11602565LV | Setof4 | Silver | $56.00

Fossll

CO1170558MT | Setof4 | Multi | $47.00

Petrified Wood

CO1170537NTBR | Setof4 | Natural/Brown | $47.00

Swirl

CO1180835MT | Setof4 | Multi | $47.00

Bark

€02180946NTGD | Setof 6ina Caddy | Natural/Gold | $37.00

Cheers

C02181910MT | Setof4ina GiftBag | Multi | $95.00

Summer Emoj
C01180779MT | Setof 4ina Gift Bag | Multi | $93.00

Emoji 2.0

CO1180787MT | Setof 6ina GiftBag | Multi | $98.00
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Runners

ROCOCCO RUNNER RU2191996GDSL | Gold/Silver | 40"Lx 16"W | $674.00

GLITZ RUNNER RU2192003SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | 43"Lx 19"W | $686.00

HOLIDAY GARLAND RUNNER RU2191976MT | Multi | 47"Lx 18"W | $619.00

ARABESQUE RUNNER RU1180808NTIVG | Natural/lvory | 69"Lx 15.5"W | $200.00

BLOOM RUNNER RU1T191945IVGRY | Ivory/Gray | 41.5"Lx 18"W | $430.00

SEVILLE RUNNER RU1191953MT | Multi | 46"Lx 16.5"W | $644.00

FRINGE RUNNER RU1191947MT | Multi| 72"Lx 14"W | $391.00

ARABESQUE RUNNER RU1180808BLWH | Blue/White | 69"Lx 15.5"W | $160.00
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FRIEZE RUNNER RU1180854GDSLV | Gold/Sllver | 40"Lx 16.5"W | $570.00

ARTNOUVEAU RUNNER RU2075032SLVGD | Silver/Gold | 46"Lx 18.5"W | $510.00

VERDANT RUNNER RU1170470GRNGD | Green/Gold | 35"Lx 19.25"W | $407.00

OVERLAPPED LEAVES RUNNER RU1117810GRN | Green | 42.5"Lx20.25"W | $455.00

REEF RUNNER RU1170457MT | Multi | 39.75"Lx 14.5"W | $474.00

ROUND CORAL RUNNER RU1096208WHTQ | White/Turquoise | 47"Lx 19"W | $420.00

MANDALA REVERSIBLE RUNNER RU2160353GDSLV | Gold/Silver | 34.25"Lx 14.5"W | $98.00

TANGIER DOUBLE RUNNER RU2170737NTGD | Natural/Gold & RU2170737NTSL | Natural/Silver | 86"Lx42"W | $163.00
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Placemats & Chargers

PAVE PLACEMAT
PM2192052GD | Gold | $72.00

JAAL PLACEMAT
PM2192000PLM | Plum | $55.00

SOLSTICE PLACEMAT
PM2191990GD | Gold | $86.00

PEBBLE PLACEMATS
PM2191991GD | Gold | $35.00
PM2191991SLV | Silver | $35.00

VERMICELLI PLACEMAT
PM2192044SLVCR | Sliver/Crystal | $84.00

BLING PLACEMATS
PM2191999GD | Gold | $68.00
PM21919995LV | Silver | $68.00
PM2191999RDGD | Red/Gold | $68.00

BEJEWELED PLACEMAT
PM2191995GDMT | Gold/Multi | $119.00

YULETIDE PLACEMAT
PM2191994GDMT | Gold/Multi | $156.00

GARLAND PLACEMAT
PM2191977MT | Multi | $160.00

PEARL PLACEMATS
PM2192006NV | Navy | $82.00
PM21920061VY | Ivory | $82.00

SPOKE PLACEMAT
PM2192007BRW | Brown | $37.00

PATINA PLACEMATS
PM2160281CH | Champagne | $84.00
PM2160281SLVR | Silver | $84.00

PM2160281GUN | Gunmetal | $84.00

CROCO PLACEMATS

PM2192041CDT | Cadet | $35.00
PM2192041BG | Beige | $35.00
PM2192041CHAR | Charcoal | $35.00

SHAGREEN PLACEMATS
PM2150003PEARL | Pearl | $37.00
PM2150003BLK | Black | $37.00
PM2150003ELPHT | Elephant | $37.00
PM21500035AGE | Sage | $37.00
PM2150003IND | Indigo | $37.00
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KONARK PLACEMAT
PM1191951GDMT | Gold/Multi | $107.00

WOODLAND PLACEMAT
PM2180962NTBRN | Natural/Brown | $63.00

SWIRL PLACEMAT
PM1180834MT | Multi | $60.00

COSMOS PLACEMATS

PM2170611EMER | Emerald | $88.00
PM21706111GDSL | Ivory/Gold/Silver | $88.00
PM2170611MDGD | Midnight/Gold | $88.00

BLOOM PLACEMAT
PM1191943IVGRY | Ivory/Gray | $112.00

AURA PLACEMAT
PM118859CHBLSH | Champagne/Blush | $126.00

TAPESTRY PLACEMAT
PM1180853WHT | White | $105.00

JACKSON PLACEMATS
PM1170474WHTGD | White/Gold | $90.00
PM1170474WHBL | White/Blue | $90.00
PM1170474WHGRY | White/Gray | $90.00

GEODE PLACEMAT
PM2170661SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $60.00

FOSSIL PLACEMAT
PM1170506BRNMT | Brown/Multi | $60.00

PETRIFIED WOOD PLACEMAT
PM1170536NTBR | Natural/Brown | $60.00

FEZ PLACEMATS

PM2138462CH | Champagne | $67.00
PM2138462WHT | White | $67.00
PM2138462SLV | Silver | $67.00

FLARE PLACEMATS
PM1170492GDBLK | Gold/Black | $107.00
PM1170492SLVBK | Silver/Black | $107.00

TIMBER PLACEMATS
PM1159020GD | Gold | $107.00
PM1159020SLV | Silver | $107.00

TANGIER PLACEMATS
PM2170687GD | Gold | $74.00
PM2170687SLV | Silver | $74.00

LAUREL CHARGER
PM2150012GDSL | Gold/Silver | $135.00

MOLTEN CHARGER
PM1160173GD | Gold | $74.00

SAHARA CHARGERS
PM1170451GD | Gold | $84.00
PM11704515LV | Silver | $84.00
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REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMATS
PM1191930BLYL | Blue/Yellow | $38.00
PM1191930COSM | Coral/Salmon | $38.00

SEVILLE PLACEMAT
PM1191952MT | Multi | $147.00

AMALFI PLACEMAT

PM1191924WTQCO | White/Turquoise/Coral | $109.00

PAISLEY PLACEMAT

PM1191958WHNVGD | White/Navy/Gold | $88.00

ANGKOR PLACEMAT
PM1180793GRSLV | Gray/Silver | $88.00

BYZANTINE PLACEMATS
PM1191940IVYGD | Ivory/Gold | $44.00
PM1191940GRY | Gray | $44.00

BARK PLACEMATS
PM2180947NTGD | Natural/Gold | $28.00
PM2180947BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $28.00

WOOD ROUND PLACEMAT
PM1054BNAT | Natural | $79.00

RIPPLE PLACEMAT
PM1191942IVNA | Ivory/Natural | $107.00

CONFETTI PLACEMATS
PM1170504GUN | Gunmetal | $65.00
PM1170504SAGE | Sage | $65.00
PM1170504BRN | Brown | $65.00
PM1170504RED | Red | $65.00
PM1170504MDNT | Midnight | $65.00
PM1170504WHT | White | $65.00
PM1170504NAVY | Navy | $65.00
PM1170504T0Q | Turquoise | $65.00

ROUND BAMBOO PLACEMATS

PM2127550BRN | Brown | $21.00
PM2127550NAVY | Navy | $21.00
PM2127550WHT | White | $21.00
PM2127550COR | Coral | $21.00

FIESTA REVERSIBLE PLACEMATS
PM1170523BLWH | Blue/White | $28.00
PM1170523NVRD | Navy/Red | $28.00
PM1170523PNKOR | Pink/Orange | $28.00

STAMPED REVERSIBLE PLACEMAT
PM1180767GDSLV | Gold/Silver | $28.00

DART REVERSIBLE PLACEMATS
PM1180768GDSL | Gold/Silver | $28.00
PM1180768GRYBG | Gray/Beige | $28.00

CAPIZ PLACEMATS

PM1052896CH | Champagne | $95.00
PM1052896NAT | Natural | $95.00
PM1052894GRY | Gray | $95.00
PM10528960CEAN | Ocean | $95.00
PM1052896CB | Cobalt | $95.00
PM2085955AZURE | Azure Ombre | $95.00

TANGLE PLACEMATS

(disposable - set of 12)
PM1180784NAT | Natural | $23.00
PM1180784BLU | Blue | $23.00
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Napkin Rings

THEODORA NAPKIN RING
NR2192042MT| Multi| $16.00

FOLIAGE NAPKIN RING
NR2191973GDMT | Gold/Multi| $30.00

BOUQUET NAPKIN RING
NR1191918GD | Gold | $35.00

TREE PEONY NAPKIN RINGS (Set of 4)
NR1160178WHT | White | $156.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RINGS
NR2180943MDSLV | Midnight/Silver | $26.00
NR2180943MT | Multi | $26.00
NR2180943GD | Gold | $26.00
NR2180943CLR | Clear | $26.00
NR2180943RED | Red | $26.00
NR2180943SLV | Silver | $26.00

RADIANT NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192051GD | Gold | $24.00
NR2192051IRDST| Iridescent | $24.00

STARBURST NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192048GD | Gold | $16.00
NR2192048SLV | Silver| $16.00

FLARE NAPKIN RINGS
NR2160279BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $39.00
NR2160279SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $39.00
NR2160279GD | Gold | $39.00
NR2160279GDBLK | Gold/Black | $39.00
NR2160279GDEMR | Gold/Emerald | $39.00
NR2160279COSIL| Cobalt/Silver| $39.00

AMALFI NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1191966COR | Coral | $102.00
NR1191966WHT | White | $102.00

BLOOM NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1191939CLRSL | Clear/Silver| $233.00

SWIRL NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1180800BRN | Brown | $139.00

ROCK CRYSTAL NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR2138493CRYST | Crystal | $220.00

CERAMIC FLOWER NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1170519GRY | Gray | $86.00

SILK ROAD NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4 ina Gift Box)
NR1180805TQBL | Turquoise/Blue | $137.00

BLOSSOM NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1180801CLR | Clear| $106.00

GEODE NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4in a Gift Box)

NR1170532GD | Gold | $93.00
NR1170532GUN | Gunmetal | $93.00

SLEIGH NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4 ina Gift Box)
NR2191979MT | Multi| $295.00

DASHER NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof4ina gift box)
NR2180911BRNMT | Brown/Multi | $195.00

GEM WREATH NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof4ina gift box)
NR2180945RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $105.00

CHRISTMAS SPRIG NAPKIN RING
NR2191992RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $14.00

GLITZ NAPKIN RING
NR2191993RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $24.00

BAUBLE NAPKIN RINGS

NR2180942PRLSLV | Pearl/Silver | $23.00
NR2180942GDSLV | Gold/Silver| $23.00
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ZINNIA NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192040TP | Taupe | $28.00
NR2192039PEARL | Pearl | $28.00

SPOKE NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192047SLV | Silver | $28.00
NR21920471TP | Taupe | $28.00

FIESTA NAPKIN RINGS

NR1170528NATYWH | Natural/Yellow/White | $15.00
NR1170528WHNVRD | White/Navy/Red | $15.00
NR1170528NTWBLU | Natural/White/Blue | $15.00
NR1170528NTMT | Natural/Multi | $15.00

HUMM NAPKIN RING
NR1191960BLGRN | Blue/Green | $12.00

R10 NAPKIN RING
NR1180799MT | Multi | $12.00

FLAMINGO NAPKIN RING
NR1170531PNKOR | Pink/Orange | $12.00

SUNBURST NAPKIN RING
NR1170468IVGD | Ivory/Gold | $23.00

SEA STONE NAPKIN RINGS
NR11919565F | Seafoam | $14.00
NR1191956NV | Navy | $14.00
NR1191956BG | Beige | $14.00

NYMPH NAPKIN RING
NR1191914MT| Multi | $33.00

PAVILION NAPKIN RING
NR2170642BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $21.00

BAMBOO PAGODA NAPKIN RING
NR2160277GDBLK | Gold/Black| $33.00

FLY AWAY NAPKIN RING
NR1170539BKMT | Black/Multi | $34.00

FLUX NAPKIN RINGS
NR1160169GD | Gold | $22.00
NR11601695LV | Silver| $22.00

ASTRID NAPKIN RINGS
NR2180972GD | Gold | $26.00
NR2180972GUN | Gunmetal | $26.00

PATINA NAPKIN RING
NR2160282GDSLV | Gold/Silver| $22.00

SPIDER BEAD BURST NAPKIN RINGS
NR1074114CRYSL| Crystal/Silver | $14.00
NR1074114NAVY | Navy | $14.00
NR1074114CH | Champagne | $14.00

CARNIVAL NAPKIN RINGS
NR1170472NVRD | Navy/Red | $16.00
NR1170472NAVY | Navy | $16.00
NR1170472WHT | White | $16.00
NR1170472TQ | Turquoise | $16.00

PEARL NAPKIN RINGS

NR1158991IVYGD | lvory/Gold | $16.00
NR1158991CHGD | Champagne/Gold | $16.00
NR1158991GRSLV | Gray/Silver | $16.00

POSH NAPKIN RINGS
NR1170512CHGD | Champagne/Gold | $19.00
NR1170512GRYSLV | Gray/Silver | $19.00

CRYSTAL DOME NAPKIN RING
NR1085433GDSL | Gold/Silver | $21.00

CORAL BRANCH NAPKIN RING
NR1074720TQ | Turquoise | $24.00

WOOD CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RINGS
NR1117050NVCRY | Navy/Crystal | $28.00
NR1117050WHT | White | $28.00

CRYSTAL CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RINGS
NR2117225SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225CHCR | Champagne/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225SFCR | Seafoam/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225BUCR | Blush/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225BKCY | Black/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225RDCR | Red/Crystal | $28.00
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Napkins

SOLSTICE NAPKIN
NA2192031GRYBG | Gray/Beige | $45.00

VARIEGATED NAPKINS
NA2191985WHBRN | White/Brown i $33.00
NA2191985NTGRY | Natural/Gray | $33.00

STARBURST NAPKINS
NA2192033WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $28.00
NA2192032NTGDS | Natural/Gold/Silver | $28.00

SAKURA NAPKIN
NA2191982NTIV | Natural/lvory | $34.00

TANGIER NAPKINS

NA2170695WHNV | White/Navy | $30.00
NA2170695WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $30.00
NA2170695NTGD | Natural/Gold | $30.00
NA2170695NTSL | Natural/Silver | $30.00

DIP DYE NAPKINS

NAT159061BYPLM | Berry/Plum | $45.00
NAT159061GRYBK | Gray/Black | $45.00
NA1159061GRYSL | Gray/Silver | $45.00
NAT159061NVBLU | Navy/Blue | $45.00
NAT159061NBRGD | Nat./Brown/Gold | $45.00
NA1159061SGMD | Sage/Midnight | $45.00
NA1159061BGTGY | Beige/Taupe/Gray | $45.00

PAISLEY NAPKIN
NA2191978NTGDS | Natural/Gold/Silver | $44.00

METALLIC LINEN NAPKINS
NA2138435NTGD | Natural/Gold | $37.00
NA2138435NTSL | Natural/Silver | $37.00

DISTRESSED NAPKINS
NA2160346NAGD | Natural/Gold | $30.00
NA2160346NASLV | Natural/Silver| $30.00

DRIFT NAPKINS

NA2170694WGSL | White/Gray/Silver | $18.00
NA2170694WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $18.00
NA2170694ECBGD | Ecru/Brown/Gold | $18.00

CAMBRIDGE NAPKIN
NA1180830SMK | Smoke | $16.00

CHAMBRAY GAUZE NAPKIN
NA2148907NAT | Natural | $23.00

YULETIDE NAPKIN
NA2191987WHMT | White/Multi | $35.00

GARLAND NAPKIN
NA2191998WHMT | White/Multi | $34.00

FRINGE NAPKIN
NA2191984NTSL | Natural/Silver | $26.00

FIREWORK NAPKIN
NA1191932BLWHRD | Blue/White/Red | $35.00

PLAYA NAPKIN
NAT191969NATMT | Natural/Multi | $28.00

MESA NAPKINS

NA2180915NTGRY | Natural/Gray | $33.00
NA2180915NATSG | Natural/Sage | $33.00
NA2180915NTBRN | Natural/Brown | $33.00

BALTIC NAPKIN
NA11807691VYBG | Ivory/Beige | $21.00

BATEAU NAPKIN
NA1180828NAWH | Navy/White | $16.00

WISTERIA NAPKINS

NAT191950WHGRY | White/Gray | $33.00
NAT191950WHNV | White/Navy | $33.00
NAT191950WHTNT | White/Natural | $33.00

BANDANA NAPKINS
NA1180855WTQGR | White/Turquoise/Green | $21.00
NA1180855WRDNV | White/Red/Navy | $21.00

SILK ROAD NAPKIN
NA1180857BLWH | Blue/White | $20.00

MARRAKECH NAPKINS

NA1180771NTSFBL | Natural/Seafoam/Blush | $33.00
NA1180771NTIVG | Natural/lvory/Gold | $33.00
NA1180771BLU | Blue | $33.00

HORIZON NAPKINS
NA1180861WHBL | White/Blue | $44.00
NA1180861BGTP | Beige/Taupe | $44.00

JAIPUR NAPKINS

NA1170527WHBL | White/Blue | $35.00
NA1170527WSLGD | White/Silver/Gold | $35.00
NA1170527WHMT | White/Multi | $35.00

POM POM NAPKIN
NA1148600WTNRD | White/Navy/Red | $19.00

SPECTRUM NAPKIN
NA1180868WHMT | White/Multi | $35.00
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MING BORDER NAPKIN
NA1160160WHNV | White/Navy | $30.00

RITZ NAPKIN
NA2180961WHMT | White/Multi| $33.00

BROCADE BORDER NAPKIN
NA2127522WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $37.00

IMPERIAL DRAGON NAPKIN
NA2180914WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $30.00

PROVENCE NAPKIN
NA1180770IVYNV | lvory/Navy | $21.00

TAPESTRY NAPKIN
NA1180870WHT | White | $30.00

LOOP EDGE NAPKIN
NA1096202WHT| White | $35.00

HERRINGBONE NAPKINS

NA1117078BWHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $30.00
NA1117078BWSFGD | White/Seafoam/Gold | $30.00
NA1117078BWCOMT | White/Cobalt/Metallic| $30.00
NA1117078BWGNSL | White/Gun./Silver | $30.00

KNOTTED EDGE NAPKINS

NA1191937WTQGR | White/Turquoise/Green | $26.00
NA1191937WHPKOR | White/Pink/Orange | $26.00
NA1191937WHNTBR | White/Natural/Brown | $26.00

PATINA NAPKINS
NA2160348WGDSLV | White/Gold/Silver | $33.00
NA2160348WGUSLY | White/Gunmetal/Silver| $33.00

NOMAD NAPKIN
NAT159016WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $45.00

DIVOT NAPKINS
NA2150045WHGD | White/Gold | $26.00
NA2150045WHSLV| White/Silver| $26.00

CROCHET EDGE NAPKINS
NA2094891XWHGD | White/Gold | $22.00
NA2094891XWHSL | White/Silver | $22.00

TRELLIS NAPKIN
NA2180912WGUSL | White/Gunmetal/Silver | $28.00

CONGO NAPKIN
NA1160242WHBL| White/Blue | $19.00

REEF NAPKINS

NA1170476WHCGD | White/Coral/Gold | $30.00
NA1170476WTQGD | White/Turg./Gold | $30.00
NA1170476WBEGO | White/Beige/Gold | $30.00

BAZAAR NAPKINS

NA1170456IVYGY | Ivory/Gray | $30.00
NA1170456IVNA| lvory/Natural | $30.00
NA11704561VYBK | Ivory/Black | $30.00

KIM SEYBERT

DESIGNER LIFESTYLE ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CARE

WHOLESALE CUSTOMERS

Our products are meant to be enjoyed, so please don't be afraid to use them! If you follow our suggested methods of
care, they will continue to look fabulous for many years to come. Our products are handmade and hand-dyed; therefore
the colors may vary slightly from one piece to another. We recommend ordering the full amount needed, as a second
shipment may not match exactly.

21" X 21" LINEN AND COTTON NAPKINS

Machine wash separately in cool water on a gentle cycle with a mild detergent. Remove from the dryer promptly while
slightly damp to minimize wrinkles. Smooth and fold, or iron on a linen setting if desired. Use spot remover if necessary,
butdo notsoak in bleach, as colors may run. Do not dry clean.

BEADED PLACEMATS & RUNNERS
Use a soft toothbrush with soapy water to remove stains. Iron fabric backing to finish if necessary.

ACRYLIC PLACEMATS

These placemats arrive with a protective film or paper backing which should be removed prior to use. Acrylic scratches
very easily. Clean with a soft, disposable lintless cloth and a cleaner made specifically for acrylic. Should scratches
appear, gently buff out using scratch remover formulated for acrylic products.

MOUTH-BLOWN GLASS
Hand washing is recommended.

NAPKIN RINGS AND HOME DECOR
Wipe clean with a damp cloth. Use a soft toothbrush with soapy water for beaded, stone, and metal napkin rings if
needed. Do not use citrus-hased detergents.

ABOUT OUR HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS

Whether they are hand-beaded, hand-dyed, or individually carved and painted, almostall of our products are hand-
crafted by ourartisans around the world, often using natural materials like gemstones and shells. For these items,
some variations in color, shape, and design are to be expected. No two pieces will look exactly alike, making them
unique works of art for your table!

CONTACT

Pre-packs: Placemats with a wholesale price of $50 or more per piece
are sold in two-piece pre-packs. Otherwise, four pieces per style/per
color minimum applies on all categories with the exception of runners,
coaster sets, barware, and pitchers.

Minimum Order Requirement: $1,200.00 initial order; $200 re-order.
All orders below minimum are subject toa $20 fee. KIM SEYBERT
reserves the right to close an account due to inactivity for more than
one year, or failure to maintain shipments of $2,000.00 per year.

Cancellations: All orders are final sale unless cancelled within one
week of order date. Cancellations thereafter may be subject to a 25%
cancellation fee.

Payment: We accept all major credit cards, company checks, or wire
transfers. Net 30 terms available upon credit approval.

Damage/Returns: Any shortages or returns due to defect or damage
must be reported within 10 business days of receipt of order to
customerservice@kimseybert.com. All returns for reasons other than
damage, defect, or shipping error will be subject to approval as well as
a20% restocking fee.

Backorders: Backorders will be shipped unless otherwise specified.

Selling online: In order to sell online, retailers must be a brick and
mortar store that has been approved by Kim Seybert, Inc. We reserve
the right to refuse or revoke authorization at any time. This may be
due to, but not limited to; discounting Kim Seybert's suggested

retail prices, inadequate customer service, or selling Kim Seybert
merchandise on unauthorized third-party sites such as Amazon, Ebay,
etc. Authorization to sell online will only be granted after a full review
of the retailers account has taken place and the retailer has signed Kim
Seybert's Image & Internet Compliance Agreement.

PRICES

KIM SEYBERT, INC. | 37 West 37th Street, 9th Floor, New York, NY 10018
Phone: 212.564.7850 | Fax: 212.695.8803 | customerservice@kimseybert.com
www.kimseybert.com

Dinnerware

All prices are suggested retail and have been included for your
convenience. Prices are subject to change without notice.
Please note that prices are for a single piece unless item is sold as a set.

SOLSTICE Main: Marie Daage Panache Dinner Plate in Black and Gold (junglee.com) | Secondary:
Mottahedeh Nova by J Seignolles Dinner & Salad Plate, Mottahedeh Haviland Daphne Black Dinner &
Salad Plate, Bernadaud Aboro Coupe Dinner Plate. CROCO Main: Marie Daage Dinner Plates in Rose,
Marine, and Taupe (junglee.com) | Secondary: ABC Home Jan Burtz Porcelain Dinner Plate Pumpkin,
Juliska Puro Dappled Cobalt Dinner Plate, Royal Crown Derby Art Glaze Pressed Mulberry Dinner Plate.
VERMICELLI Main: Deshouliéres Arcades Gray Platinum Dinner Plate (junglee.com) | Secondary: ABC
Home Pearl Oyster Collection Dinner Plate, L'Objet Alchimie Dinner Plate in Platinum (l-objet.com),
Royal Crown Derby Art Glaze Pressed Mulberry Dinner Plate. PEBBLE Main: ABC Home Pearl Oyster
Collection Dinner Plate | Secondary: ABC Home Oyster Collection Dinner Plate, Nikko Ceramics Kira
China Dinner Plate, Vietri Earth Glass Dinner Plate. PEARL Main: Royal Crown Derby Brushstroke Dinner
and Salad Plate (devinecorp.net), Richard Ginori Babele Blu Dinner Plate, L'Objet Perlée Blue Dinner
Plate (l-objet.com), Hermes Bleus d'Ailleurs Dinner Plate, ABC Home Oyster Collection Dinner Plate|
Secondary: ABC Home Pearl Oyster Collection Dinner Plate, Jaune de Chrome Nymphea Dinner Plate,
Hermes Bleus d’Ailleurs Dinner Plate. SPOKE Main: Vietri Earth Glass Dinner Plate, ABCDNA Mystic
Salad Plate in Dune | Secondary: Hermes Carnets D'Equateur Jaguar-lllustrated American Dinner Plate,
Jaune de Chrome Highland Dinner Plate. PAVE Main: Mottahedeh Haviland Daphne Dinner Plate in
White | Secondary: Mottahedeh Bargello Dinner Plate, Mottahedeh Ching Garden Dinner Plate. JAAL
Main: Anna Weatherly Simply Anna Gold Dinner Plate, Richard Ginori Oro Di Doccia Magenta Salad
Plate | Secondary: Haviland & Parlon Rose Syracuse Dinner Plate, Jaune de Chrome Tellure - Pourpre
Dinner Plate (devinecorp.net), ABC Home Danny Kaplan Studio Pink Moon Dinner Plate. BLING Main:
Bernadaud Aboro Coupe Dinner Plate, Mottahedeh J. Seignolles Villa Toscana Dinner & Salad Plate,
Raynaud Attraction Platinum & Gold Dessert Plate, Simply Anna Polka Gold Bread & Butter Plate, Simply
Anna Gold Salad Plate, Simply Anna Gold Bread & Butter Plate | Secondary: Raynaud Attraction Platinum

&Gold Dinner Plate, Nikko Ceramics Haku China Deep Plate, Mottahedeh Ching Garden Dinner Plate.
BEJEWELED Main: Devine Anna Weatherly Orchids Dinner Plate #3 (devinecorp.net) | Secondary:
Mottahedeh Ching Garden Dinner Plate, Mottahedeh Bargello Dinner Plate, Mottahedeh Sylvanae
Dinner Plate. HOLIDAY Main: Mottahedeh Gabriel Green Dinner Plate, Mottahedeh Reindeer Luncheon
Plate, Simply Anna Gold Dinner Plate, Lenox Holiday Dessert Plate. WOODLAND Main: 'Objet Fortuny
Red Dinner Plate, Lenox Holiday Dessert Plate | Secondary: Juliska Forest Walk Dinner Plate, Jaune de
Chrome Tellure - Pourpre Dinner Plate, Jaune de Chrome Aguirre - Gold Finition Dinner Plate. NAPKINS
Mottahedeh J. Seignolles Villa Toscana Dinner & Salad Plate, Simply Anna Gold Dinner and Bread &
Butter Plate, Simply Anna Polka Gold Salad Plate, Bernadaud Aboro Coupe Dinner & Salad Plate, L'Objet
Haas Mojave Gold Dinner Plate, Raynaud Attraction Platinum & Gold Dinner Plate. CHARGERS Kim
Seybert Shakti Opal Dinner Plate & Opal Halo, Raynaud Attraction Platinum & Gold Dinner Plate. PATINA
Mottahedeh Chelsea Bird Dinner & Salad Plate. AMALFI Ranyaud Cristobal Coral Dinner & Dessert
Plate. RED CONFETTI Pierfrancesco Solimene Mediterraneo Corallo Dinner Plate. VIPER REVERSIBLE
Cristopher Spitzmiller Marble Dinner Plate in Orange, 1882 Ltd Indigo Storm Dinner Plate, Gien Toscana
Dinner Plate. COSMOS Mottahedeh Chinoise Blue Dinner Plate, Jaune de Chrome Big Bang Bronze
Dinner Plate. PAISLEY Kim Seybert Shakti Opal/Gold Aura Dinner Plate. SHAGREEN Haviland & Parlon
Syracuse Turquoise Dinner Plate. CAPIZ Kim Seybert Shakti Opal/Gold Aura Dinner Plate & Opal Halo
Salad Plate, Kim Seybert Shakti Opal/Platinum Aura Dinner Plate & Opal Halo Salad Plate. TIMBER
Mottahedeh Sacred Bird & Butterfly Dinner & Salad Plate, Jaune de Chrome Big Bang Bronze Dinner
Plate. BYZANTINE Jaune de Chrome Big Bang Bronze Dinner Plate, Bernadaud Sauvage Dinner Plate.
BLUE JACKSON Gien Toscana Dinner & Salad Plate. STAMPED Kim Seybert Opal/Gold Aura Dinner Plate
&Opal Halo Salad Plate. PETRIFIED WOOD Costa Nova Lagoa Dinner Plate (junglee.com).

FOSSIL Jaune de Chrome Highland Dinner Plate.
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